
 

Page 1 of 2 

 

Nr. 28/19.07.2023 

 

ANUNȚ DE PARTICIPARE 
La  licitația deschisă Națională  

pentru achiziția de Carduri Valorice de Îmbrăcăminte de Iarnă/ 

 

 

NOTICE OF PARTICIPATION 

To the National Open Tender  

for the purchase of Valuable Winter Clothing Cards 

 

 

 
1. Denumirea, adresa, numărul de telefon şi de fax, adresa de e-mail ale beneficiarului: ADRA 

România, Bd. Pache Protopopescu Nr. 85, Sector 2, 021415 București, România, telefon +4021 25 25 

117, E-mail: office@adra.ro , Web: www.adra.ro . / Name, address, telephone and fax number, e-mail 

address of the beneficiary: ADRA România, Bd. Pache Protopopescu Nr. 85, Sector 2, 021415 București, 

România, telephone +4021 25 25 117, E-mail: office@adra.ro, Web: www.adra.ro.   

 

2. Denumirea produselor ce se doresc a fi achiziționate: „Carduri Valorice de Îmbrăcăminte de Iarnă” 

pentru implementarea și desfășurarea proiectului “PROTECTION AND WINTERIZATION FOR 

UKRAINIAN REFUGEES” în parteneriat cu NRC - PIA 4, finanțat de donator Norwegian Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs (NMFA) prin Norwegian Refugees Council (NRC) / Purchase of "Valuable Winter Clothing 

Cards" for the implementation and running of the project "PROTECTION AND WINTERIZATION FOR 

UKRAINIAN REFUGEES" in partnership with NRC - PIA 4, funded by the donor Norwegian Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs (NMFA) through the Norwegian Refugees Council (NRC) 

 
3. Valoarea estimată a produselor:/ Estimated value of products: 

Valoarea estimată a achiziției este de 1.650.000 lei TVA inclus, astfel: / Estimated value of the purchase 

(lei, included VAT): the estimated value of the purchase is 1.650.000 lei including VAT. 

  
4. Sursa de finanțare: Acordul cadru/ Contract subsecvent de furnizare este finanțat din bugetul 

proiectului “PROTECTION AND WINTERIZATION FOR UKRAINIAN REFUGEES” în parteneriat cu NRC - 

PIA 4, donator Norwegian Ministry of Foreign Affairs (NMFA) prin Norwegian Refugees Council (NRC)  

/ The Framework Agreement/Subsequent Supply Contract is financed from the budget of the project 

"PROTECTION AND WINTERIZATION FOR UKRAINIAN REFUGEES" in partnership with NRC - PIA 4, donor 

Norwegian Ministry of Foreign Affairs (NMFA) through the Norwegian Refugees Council (NRC).  

 
5. Termenul limită pentru primirea ofertelor: / Deadline for receipt of tenders:  

Joi/Thursday, 17.08.2023,  ora 1200  AM. 

 

mailto:office@adra.ro
http://www.adra.ro/


 

Page 2 of 2 

 

6. Adresa la care vor fi transmise ofertele:/ Address to which tenders will be sent:   

Bd. Pache Protopopescu Nr. 85, Sector 2, 021415 București, România 

 

 

 

 

 

                Aprob, 

 Robert Marius Georgescu 

Director executiv 

 

 

  

Avizat,                                                                                                                                       Întocmit,                                                                                                                       

Cătălin Mantu                                                                                                                       Bianca Mantu                              

Manager proiect                                                                                                                    Specialist achiziții 

 

Avizat,                                                                                                        

Valentina Sturzu 

Planning manager 

 


